Invoice PCA Engineering, Inc.
P.O. Box 2185
4506 Wigwam Blvd.
Gillette, WY 82717-2185

Jade Bulter

City of Gillette - Engineering
P.O. Box 3003

Gillette, WY 82717-3003

Project 163753.087 Misc Testing - 410 Osborne
Professional Services from October 30, 2016 to Decemb_e_r 3. 2016
Phase 100 Testing

Total Fee 200.00

Percent Complete 100.00 Total Earned

Previous Fee Billing
Current Fee Billing

Total Fee

COl-bo-6/-Ry-30-93390

Project Manager Sheila Slocum

December 6, 2016

Invoice No: 20775
200.00
0.00
200.00
200.00
Total this Phase $200.00
Total this Invoice $200.00
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